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Starterliste -

Neuss - Gut Altwahlscheid
05 Dressurpriufung KI.S*

Richter:
- Ulrike Bockler, Raphael Heiligers

- Jurgen Jahn

Beginn: 25.08.2023, 13:30 Uhr Anzahl Nennungen:26

Nr.

Startzeit

KNr.

Pferd /Reiter

Pony NAT

Stand: 24.08.2023, 18:22 Uhr

Ergebnis

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

13:30:00

13:37:00

13:44:00

13:51:00

13:58:00

14:05:00

14:12:00

14:19:00

14:26:00

14:33:00

14:40:00

14:47:00

14:54:00

15:01:00

15:08:00

15:15:00

sliste2

247

34

161

219

228

14

241

248

62

250

75

243

129

246

Rosario 59
Timpe,Carola
Dalmaz
Tolles,Sarah Lena
Nymphenburgs Royal Side
Selchow, Philippa
Serano 42
Nolken,Franziska
Van Victorio BD
Burschik,Kim
Ajani
Heynen,Nicola
Belledejour H
Clingen,Caterina
Bluehorse First Date
Wegener,Louisa
Dating AT NRW
Schurf,Jaqueline
Di Luna s
Frahm,Steffen
Diafys OLD
Wittmann,Stefanie
Domani 29
Hohm,Allegra
Double You 12
Bardach,Dina

F - Type OLD
Schiergen,Heiner
Kardamon 4
Nemeth,Peter
Freddy Frinton 2
Timpe,Carola

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

G GER

GER

GER

CAN

GER

GER

SVK

GER
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